Simcoe County
District School Board

APPLICATION FOR SPIRIT WEAR VENDORS

To be completed by vendors interested in being part of Simcoe County District School
Board’s approved school spirit wear providers.

Name of Organization:

Product Description:

Contact Name:

Address:

Phone Number:

Email Address:

Website Link:

Canada Revenue Agency Business Number:

List two (2) school board references
with contact name and email
address:

Does your company offer direct sales to Yes No
families using an online sales platform?

Does your company offer commission based |Yes No

on sales?

Areas served? Barrie Angus Collingwood
Innisfil Alliston Bradford
Oro Orillia Midland

Complete this form and email back to Emily Scott at escott@scdsb.on.ca .

Once approved, your information will be made available to schools within Simcoe County
District School Board through its online School Spirit Wear Vendor Guide. A link will be
provided for schools to view product details.



Vendor Name Contact Email Address Website Link/Phone Number
8Two Apparel Bret Foisy 8twoapparel@gmail.com www.instagram.com/8twoapparel.com
Affiliated Sports Group Brad Smith brad@affiliated-sports.com www.affiliated-sports.com
Area 51 Sports Apparel Ltd. Chivase Bryan chivase@area51sports.ca www.area51sports.ca
Artech Good Things Promotional Tracey King tking@goodthingspromo.com www.artechcanada.com
Big League Gear Jeff Bellamy jeff@bigleaguegear.ca www.bigleaguegear.ca

CD Penrose Creations

Christine Penrose

christine@cdpenrosecreations.ca

www.cdpenrosecreations.ca

Creative Promotional Wear

Trish Platten

trish@creativepromotionalwear.ca

www.creativepromotionalwear.ca

FLO Creative Design Solutions Jody Flanagan jody@flodesignz.ca N/A
Genumark Kari Haenni info@genumark.com www.genumark.com
Graffiti Art Inc. Brad Copeland info@graffitiart.ca www.graffitiart.ca
Hockey Mom Creations Lisa Graham hockeymomsales@gmail.com N/A

Hype Socks LLC Luke Griffith admin@hypesocks.com www.hypesocks.com

Ink Thread & Tech Corp.

Tyler Deadman

tyler.deadman@entripy.com

www.entripy.com

Instant Imprints Barrie

Bruce MacGillivray

barrie@instantimprints.com

www.instantimprints.com/barrie

Jack Watson Sports Inc.

Brenda Cosco

bcosco@jackwatsonsport.com

www.jackwatsonsports.com

Just Add 10 Inc.

Shaun McErlean

shaun@)justadd10.com

www.justadd10.com

Just Crafted by Kerry

Kerry Wilkinson

kerrywilkinson121@outlook.com

https://just-crafted-by-kerry.myshopify.com/

Keeping Up With the Richardson's

Jennifer Richardson

Richardson3@rogers.com

www.facebook.com/keepingupwiththerichardsons

Kemery Ann Designs

Kimberly Loyst

kimberlyanndesigns@hotmail.com

www.facebook.com/kemeryanndesigns

Kutting Edge Inc.

Dana Maclntosh

dana@kuttingedge.biz

www.kuttingedge.biz

M1 Merchandise Inc. Ryan Koroll ryan@m1merch.com www.m1merch.com
Marchant's School Sport Jeff Ranich jeff@marchant.com www.marchants.com

Minted Fox Julie Tennant hello@themintedfox.com www.themintedfox.com

Off the Bench Soccer and Rugby Store Daniel Lloyd daniel.lloyd.1994@gmail.com N/A

Pro Star Sports Tim Viktil sportslinesportswear@gmail.com http://www.barrielacrossehockey.ca/
Promotional Source Sonia Hardie sonia@promotionalsource.ca www.promotionalsource.ca

Redline Signs & Apparel

Sue McCaughey

redlineapparel@yahoo.com

www.redlinewraps.ca

Schooltee Inc.

Natasha Rolleman

natasha@schooltee.com

www.schooltee.com

Screen Machine Promotions

Casey Kennedy

office@screenmachinepromotions.ca

www.screenmachinepromotions.ca

Sportfix Ltd.

John Boniferro

jboniferro@sympatico.ca

www.sport-fix.com

Star Embroidery

Sankar Ganapathiappapillai

sankar4166@rogers.com

https://starembroidery.ca/

Stayner Sportsarama

Mary Ann Carruthers

staynersportsarama@gmail.com

N/A

SummerSkates Limited

Kevin Hennessy

kevin.hennessy@summerskates.com

www.summerskates.com

TM Branding

Lea Ann Thompson

leaann@tmbranding.ca

www.tmbranding.ca

The Dufferin Group Kevin Clark orders@dufferinapparel.com www.dufferinapparel.com
The Uniform Factory Ryan Ondercin orders.theuniformfactory@gmail.com www.theuniformfactory.ca
Yearbookplanet Inc. Matt Sloan matt@yearbookplanet.com www.yearbookplanet.com
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